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CHEQUE O DEBITO CREDITO
FECHA TRANSFERENCIA DESCRIPCION VALOR RD$ VALOR RD$ BALANCE
BALANCE INICIAL AL 30/06/2015 4,178,644.61
01/07/15 CH-15158 ANTONIO P. HACHE & CO., S. A. S. 37,094.82 4,141,549.79
01/07/15 CH-15158 ANTONIO P. HACHE & CO., S. A. S. 55.64 4,141,494.15
01/07/15 CH-15159 CENTRO ESPECIALIZADO DE COMPUTACION 48,192.58 4,093,301.57
01/07/15 CH-15159 CENTRO ESPECIALIZADO DE COMPUTACION 72.29 4,093,229.28
01/07/15 CH-15160 <NULO>CENTURION EXTERMINING, EIRL 0.00 4,093,229.28
01/07/15 CH-15161 JOSE L. MUNOZ AUTOMOTRIZ, S. R. L. 80,250.43 4,012,978.85
01/07/15 CH-15161 JOSE L. MUNOZ AUTOMOTRIZ, S. R. L. 120.38 4,012,858.47
01/07/15 CH-15162 TESORERIA DE LA SEGURIDAD SOCIAL 2,465,398.64 1,547,459.83
01/07/15 CH-15162 TESORERIA DE LA SEGURIDAD SOCIAL 3,698.10 1,543,761.73
01/07/15 CH-15163 CENTURION EXTERMINING, EIRL 19,210.00 1,524,551.73
01/07/15 CH-15163 CENTURION EXTERMINING, EIRL 28.82 1,524,522.91
01/07/15 CH-15164 LAURA RAMIREZ (CUSTODIA) 20,216.95 1,504,305.96
01/07/15 CH-15164 LAURA RAMIREZ (CUSTODIA) 30.33 1,504,275.63
01/07/15 DG-2394 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 225,435.00 1,729,710.63
02/07/15 CH-15165 COLECTOR DE IMPUESTOS INTERNOS 379,521.47 1,350,189.16
02/07/15 CH-15165 COLECTOR DE IMPUESTOS INTERNOS 569.28 1,349,619.88
02/07/15 CH-15166 COLECTOR DE IMPUESTOS INTERNOS 37,380.50 1,312,239.38
02/07/15 CH-15166 COLECTOR DE IMPUESTOS INTERNOS 56.07 1,312,183.31
02/07/15 CH-15167 COLECTOR DE IMPUESTOS INTERNOS 449,288.78 862,894.53
02/07/15 CH-15167 COLECTOR DE IMPUESTOS INTERNOS 673.93 862,220.60
02/07/15 CH-15168 INSTITUTO DE AUXILIOS Y VIVIENDAS 3,436.33 858,784.27
02/07/15 CH-15168 INSTITUTO DE AUXILIOS Y VIVIENDAS 5.15 858,779.12
02/07/15 CH-15169 INSTITUTO DE AUXILIOS Y VIVIENDAS 10,400.00 848,379.12
02/07/15 CH-15169 INSTITUTO DE AUXILIOS Y VIVIENDAS 15.60 848,363.52
02/07/15 CH-15170 FUNDACION APEC DE CREDITO EDUCATIVO 12,600.00 835,763.52
02/07/15 CH-15170 FUNDACION APEC DE CREDITO EDUCATIVO 18.90 835,744.62
02/07/15 CH-15171 INSTITUTO DE AUXILIOS Y VIVIENDAS 44,920.00 790,824.62
02/07/15 CH-15171 INSTITUTO DE AUXILIOS Y VIVIENDAS 67.38 790,757.24
02/07/15 CH-15172 INSTITUTO NACIONAL DE LA VIVIENDA 40,674.37 750,082.87
02/07/15 CH-15172 INSTITUTO NACIONAL DE LA VIVIENDA 61.01 750,021.86
02/07/15 DG-2395 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 312,838.00 1,062,859.86
02/07/15 DG-2395 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 1,089.50 1,063,949.36
03/07/15 CH-15173 REPUESTOS SATURIO, S. R. L. 36,329.50 1,027,619.86
03/07/15 CH-15173 REPUESTOS SATURIO, S. R. L. 54.49 1,027,565.37
03/07/15 DG-2396 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 117,151.00 1,144,716.37
06/07/15 CH-15174 TRICOM, S. A. 1,725.00 1,142,991.37
06/07/15 CH-15174 TRICOM, S. A. 2.59 1,142,988.78
06/07/15 CH-15175 DON PINCHO, S. R. L. 122,955.30 1,020,033.48
06/07/15 CH-15175 DON PINCHO, S. R. L. 184.43 1,019,849.05
06/07/15 CH-15176 GUSTAVO BIAGGI PUMAROL 16,625.00 1,003,224.05
06/07/15 CH-15176 GUSTAVO BIAGGI PUMAROL 24.94 1,003,199.11
06/07/15 DG-2397 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 135,298.00 1,138,497.11
07/07/15 CH-15177 EMPRESA DISTRIBUIDORA DE ELECTRICIDAD 5,499.60 1,132,997.51
07/07/15 CH-15177 EMPRESA DISTRIBUIDORA DE ELECTRICIDAD 8.25 1,132,989.26
07/07/15 DG-2398 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 223,154.00 1,356,143.26
08/07/15 CH-15178 ALTICE HISPANIOLA, S. A. 82,116.92 1,274,026.34
08/07/15 CH-15178 ALTICE HISPANIOLA, S. A. 123.18 1,273,903.16
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08/07/15 CH-15179 LUZ ALTAGRACIA DE JESUS ESCANO (CUSTODIA) 118,232.70 1,155,670.46
08/07/15 CH-15179 LUZ ALTAGRACIA DE JESUS ESCANO (CUSTODIA) 177.35 1,155,493.11
08/07/15 DG-2399 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 39,445.00 1,194,938.11
08/07/15 DG-2399 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 3,710.00 1,198,648.11
09/07/15 CH-15180 SERVICIOS GRAFICOS SEGURA, S. R. L 11,300.00 1,187,348.11
09/07/15 CH-15180 SERVICIOS GRAFICOS SEGURA, S. R. L 16.95 1,187,331.16
09/07/15 CH-15181 SOLUDIVER SOLUCIONES DIVERSAS, S. A. 6,356.25 1,180,974.91
09/07/15 CH-15181 SOLUDIVER SOLUCIONES DIVERSAS, S. A. 9.53 1,180,965.38
09/07/15 CH-15182 SERVICIOS GRAFICOS SEGURA, S. R. L 14,859.50 1,166,105.88
09/07/15 CH-15182 SERVICIOS GRAFICOS SEGURA, S.R. L 22.29 1,166,083.59
09/07/15 CH-15183 PROEQUIPOS ORTIZ, SRL 23,504.00 1,142,579.59
09/07/15 CH-15183 PROEQUIPOS ORTIZ, SRL 35.26 1,142,544.33
09/07/15 CH-15184 EMPRESA DISTRIBUIDORA DE ELECTRICIDAD 7,556.54 1,134,987.79
09/07/15 CH-15184 EMPRESA DISTRIBUIDORA DE ELECTRICIDAD 11.33 1,134,976.46
09/07/15 DG-2400 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 56,408.00 1,191,384.46
10/07/15 DG-2401 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 56,801.00 1,248,185.46
13/07/15 CH-15185 MAPFRE BHD COMPARIA DE SEGUROS, S. A. 3,960.20 1,244,225.26
13/07/15 CH-15185 MAPFRE BHD COMPANIA DE SEGUROS, S. A. 5.94 1,244,219.32
13/07/15 CH-15186 MAPFRE BHD COMPARIA DE SEGUROS, S. A. 7,920.40 1,236,298.92
13/07/15 CH-15186 MAPFRE BHD COMPANIA DE SEGUROS, S. A. 11.88 1,236,287.04
13/07/15 CH-15187 MAPFRE BHD COMPARIA DE SEGUROS, S. A. 3,960.20 1,232,326.84
13/07/15 CH-15187 MAPFRE BHD COMPANIA DE SEGUROS, S. A. 5.94 1,232,320.90
13/07/15 CH-15188 COMPARIA DIST. DE MERC. DIVERSAS, S.R.L. 46,372.55 1,185,948.35
13/07/15 CH-15188 COMPANIA DIST. DE MERC. DIVERSAS, S.R.L. 69.56 1,185,878.79
13/07/15 CH-15189 AYUNTAMIENTO DEL DISTRITO NACIONAL 5,890.00 1,179,988.79
13/07/15 CH-15189 AYUNTAMIENTO DEL DISTRITO NACIONAL 8.84 1,179,979.95
13/07/15 DG-2402 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 322,825.00 1,502,804.95
14/07/15 CH-15190 ARS HUMANDO, S. A. 1,329,692.74 173,112.21
14/07/15 CH-15190 ARS HUMANGO, S. A. 1,994.54 171,117.67
14/07/15 DG-2403 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 117,449.00 288,566.67
14/07/15 DG-2403 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 27,316.44 315,883.11
14/07/15 DG-2403 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 1,110.00 316,993.11
15/07/15 CH-15191 INVERSIONES EXPRESS, SRL 2,069,031.42] -1,752,038.31
15/07/15 CH-15191 INVERSIONES EXPRESS, SRL 3,103.55] -1,755,141.86
15/07/15 CH-15192 SINERGIT, S. A. 1,438,439.45] -3,193,581.31
15/07/15 CH-15192 SINERGIT, S. A. 2,157.66] -3,195,738.97
15/07/15 DG-2404 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 12,477.00 -3,183,261.97
15/07/15 DG-2404 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 1,422.28 -3,181,839.69
15/07/15 TR-765 TRANSFERENCIA DE FONDOS ORDENADA 5,500,000.00 2,318,160.31
16/07/15 CH-15193 COMPANIA DOMINICANA DE TELEFONOS 111,549.56 2,206,610.75
16/07/15 CH-15193 COMPARNIA DOMINICANA DE TELEFONOS 167.32 2,206,443.43
16/07/15 CH-15194 YUSLENDY PAMELA PERALTA CARDENAS (CUSTODIA) 158,454.40 2,047,989.03
16/07/15 CH-15194 YUSLENDY PAMELA PERALTA CARDENAS (CUSTODIA) 237.68 2,047,751.35
16/07/15 CH-15195 MYRNA JEANNETTE ESCARFULLERY VARGAS 28,500.00 2,019,251.35
16/07/15 CH-15195 MYRNA JEANNETTE ESCARFULLERY VARGAS 42.75 2,019,208.60
16/07/15 CH-15196 CENTURION EXTERMINING, EIRL 19,210.00 1,999,998.60
16/07/15 CH-15196 CENTURION EXTERMINING, EIRL 28.82 1,999,969.78
16/07/15 CH-15197 CORPORACION DEL ACUEDUCTO Y ALC. DE STO. DGO. 12,504.85 1,987,464.93
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16/07/15 CH-15197 CORPORACION DEL ACUEDUCTO Y ALC. DE STO. DGO. 18.76 1,987,446.17
16/07/15 CH-15198 COMPARNIA DOMINICANA DE TELEFONOS, 72,454.67 1,914,991.50
16/07/15 CH-15198 COMPANIA DOMINICANA DE TELEFONOS, 108.68 1,914,882.82
16/07/15 CH-15199 ELIAS PEREZ COMBUSTIBLE, SRL 11,115.00 1,903,767.82
16/07/15 CH-15199 ELIAS PEREZ COMBUSTIBLE, SRL 16.67 1,903,751.15
16/07/15 CH-15200 DON PINCHO, S. R. L. 124,023.15 1,779,728.00
16/07/15 CH-15200 DON PINCHO, S. R. L. 186.03 1,779,541.97
16/07/15 DG-2405 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 47,974.00 1,827,515.97
16/07/15 DG-2405 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 46,925.97 1,874,441.94
16/07/15 DG-2405 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 6,800.00 1,881,241.94
17/07/15 CH-15201 JOSE GARCIA MENENDEZ 68,381.36 1,812,860.58
17/07/15 CH-15201 JOSE GARCIA MENENDEZ 102.57 1,812,758.01
17/07/15 CH-15202 AGUA PLANETA AZUL, S.A. 11,172.00 1,801,586.01
17/07/15 CH-15202 AGUA PLANETA AZUL, S.A. 16.76 1,801,569.25
17/07/15 CH-15203 OLGA SUSANA ALVAREZ PENA 5,000.00 1,796,569.25
17/07/15 CH-15203 OLGA SUSANA ALVAREZ PENA 7.50 1,796,561.75
17/07/15 CH-15204 AGUSTINA BATISTA RODRIGUEZ 5,000.00 1,791,561.75
17/07/15 CH-15204 AGUSTINA BATISTA RODRIGUEZ 7.50 1,791,554.25
17/07/15 CH-15205 ANA YAMILKA GOMEZ NUNEZ 5,000.00 1,786,554.25
17/07/15 CH-15205 ANA YAMILKA GOMEZ NUNEZ 7.50 1,786,546.75
17/07/15 CH-15206 YANET NICASIO QUEZADA 4,000.00 1,782,546.75
17/07/15 CH-15206 YANET NICASIO QUEZADA 6.00 1,782,540.75
17/07/15 CH-15207 ELISA ALTAGRACIA RIVERA LORA 5,000.00 1,777,540.75
17/07/15 CH-15207 ELISA ALTAGRACIA RIVERA LORA 7.50 1,777,533.25
17/07/15 CH-15208 LUZ ALTAGRACIA DE JESUS ESCANO 5,000.00 1,772,533.25
17/07/15 CH-15208 LUZ ALTAGRACIA DE JESUS ESCANO 7.50 1,772,525.75
17/07/15 CH-15209 MARIBEL QUELIZ RAMIREZ 5,000.00 1,767,525.75
17/07/15 CH-15209 MARIBEL QUELIZ RAMIREZ 7.50 1,767,518.25
17/07/15 CH-15210 EDESUR DOMINICANA, S. A. 2,700.94 1,764,817.31
17/07/15 CH-15210 EDESUR DOMINICANA, S. A. 4.05 1,764,813.26
17/07/15 CH-15211 EDESUR DOMINICANA, S. A. 487,665.81 1,277,147.45
17/07/15 CH-15211 EDESUR DOMINICANA, S. A. 731.50 1,276,415.95
17/07/15 CH-15212 REPUESTOS SATURIO, S. R. L. 26,781.00 1,249,634.95
17/07/15 CH-15212 REPUESTOS SATURIO, S. R. L. 40.17 1,249,594.78
17/07/15 DG-2406 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 56,493.00 1,306,087.78
20/07/15 CH-15213 SINERGIT, S. A. 76,558.51 1,229,529.27
20/07/15 CH-15213 SINERGIT, S. A. 114.84 1,229,414.43
20/07/15 DG-2407 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 270,567.00 1,499,981.43
21/07/15 CH-15214 LUZ ALTAGRACIA DE JESUS ESCANO (CUSTODIA) 119,654.00 1,380,327.43
21/07/15 CH-15214 LUZ ALTAGRACIA DE JESUS ESCANO (CUSTODIA) 179.48 1,380,147.95
21/07/15 CH-15215 FAUTINO ACEVEDO JIMENEZ 10,000.00 1,370,147.95
21/07/15 CH-15215 FAUTINO ACEVEDO JIMENEZ 15.00 1,370,132.95
21/07/15 CH-15216 DULCE MILAGROS LIRIANO MARTE 5,000.00 1,365,132.95
21/07/15 CH-15216 DULCE MILAGROS LIRIANO MARTE 7.50 1,365,125.45
21/07/15 CH-15217 MARIA DEL CARMEN ROSARIO VASQUEZ 5,000.00 1,360,125.45
21/07/15 CH-15217 MARIA DEL CARMEN ROSARIO VASQUEZ 7.50 1,360,117.95
21/07/15 CH-15218 RICARDO ANTONIO PASSIANS MATOS 39,187.50 1,320,930.45
21/07/15 CH-15218 RICARDO ANTONIO PASSIANS MATOS 58.78 1,320,871.67
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21/07/15 CH-15219 ROSSANNA ANTONIA FERRERAS CORLETO 5,000.00 1,315,871.67
21/07/15 CH-15219 ROSSANNA ANTONIA FERRERAS CORLETO 7.50 1,315,864.17
21/07/15 CH-15220 MARITZA DEL CARMEN SANCHEZ YNOA 5,000.00 1,310,864.17
21/07/15 CH-15220 MARITZA DEL CARMEN SANCHEZ YNOA 7.50 1,310,856.67
21/07/15 CH-15221 LAURA ESPERANZA RAMIREZ EUSEBIO 5,000.00 1,305,856.67
21/07/15 CH-15221 LAURA ESPERANZA RAMIREZ EUSEBIO 7.50 1,305,849.17
21/07/15 DG-2408 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 52,184.00 1,358,033.17
21/07/15 DG-2408 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 294.69 1,358,327.86
21/07/15 DG-2408 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 25,059.00 1,383,386.86
21/07/15 ED-4607 COBROS PENDIENTES DE APLICAR 139,595.86 1,522,982.72
22/07/15 CH-15222 GLEMMY URENA PICHARDO (CUSTODIA) 17,424.34 1,505,558.38
22/07/15 CH-15222 GLEMMY URENA PICHARDO (CUSTODIA) 26.14 1,505,532.24
22/07/15 DG-2409 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 57,728.00 1,563,260.24
22/07/15 ED-4608 COBROS PENDIENTES DE APLICAR 15,108.20 1,578,368.44
23/07/15 CR-442 CARGO BANCARIO INCORRECTO 4,000.00 1,574,368.44
23/07/15 DG-2410 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 78,465.00 1,652,833.44
23/07/15 ED-4609 COBROS PENDIENTES DE APLICAR 20,271.65 1,673,105.09
24/07/15 CF-323 INTERESES DEVENGADOS 12,335.56 1,685,440.65
24/07/15 CF-324 INTERESES DEVENGADOS 1,403.33 1,686,843.98
24/07/15 DG-2411 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 65,343.00 1,752,186.98
24/07/15 ED-4610 COBROS PENDIENTES DE APLICAR 6,883.22 1,759,070.20
27/07/15 DG-2412 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 121,439.00 1,880,509.20
27/07/15 DG-2412 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 3,900.86 1,884,410.06
27/07/15 PR-126 AMORTIZACION A CAPITAL E INTERESES 2,139.98 1,882,270.08
27/07/15 PR-126 AMORTIZACION A CAPITAL E INTERESES 1,426,652.93 455,617.15
28/07/15 CH-15223 SARAH PENA DE PEREZ 5,000.00 450,617.15
28/07/15 CH-15223 SARAH PENA DE PEREZ 7.50 450,609.65
28/07/15 DB-316 CORRECCION A CARGO INCORRECTO 4,000.00 454,609.65
28/07/15 DG-2413 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 160,500.00 615,109.65
29/07/15 DG-2414 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 234,991.00 850,100.65
29/07/15 DG-2414 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 329,907.67 1,180,008.32
30/07/15 DG-2415 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 35,802.00 1,215,810.32
31/07/15 CR-441 COMISIONES BANCARIAS 175.00 1,215,635.32
31/07/15 DG-2416 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 61,095.00 1,276,730.32
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 3,942.80 1,272,787.52
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 10,592.50 1,262,195.02
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 2,000.00 1,260,195.02
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 6,000.00 1,254,195.02
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 1,440.90 1,252,754.12
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 2,000.00 1,250,754.12
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 2,000.00 1,248,754.12
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 4,000.00 1,244,754.12
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 2,000.00 1,242,754.12
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 2,000.00 1,240,754.12
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 2,000.00 1,238,754.12
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 4,000.00 1,234,754.12
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 4,000.00 1,230,754.12
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 1,600.00 1,229,154.12
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31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 6,000.00 1,223,154.12
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 6,000.00 1,217,154.12
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 6,000.00 1,211,154.12
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 2,000.00 1,209,154.12
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 1,500.00 1,207,654.12
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 4,365.90 1,203,288.22
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 5,000.00 1,198,288.22
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 2,000.00 1,196,288.22
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 2,000.00 1,194,288.22
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 2,000.00 1,192,288.22
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 16,208.00 1,176,080.22
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 11,140.00 1,164,940.22
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 4,100.00 1,160,840.22
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 13,410.00 1,147,430.22
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 13,784.00 1,133,646.22
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 13,961.40 1,119,684.82
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 13,142.00 1,106,542.82
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 9,300.00 1,097,242.82
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 15,452.00 1,081,790.82
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 11,626.00 1,070,164.82
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 12,294.00 1,057,870.82
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 5,400.00 1,052,470.82
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 16,800.00 1,035,670.82
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 18,705.00 1,016,965.82
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 505.05 1,016,460.77
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 18,429.00 998,031.77
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 8,750.00 989,281.77
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 2,405.00 986,876.77
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 18,957.50 967,919.27
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 14,200.50 953,718.77
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 3,675.00 950,043.77
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 4,515.00 945,528.77
31/07/15 ED-4606 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 6,000.00 939,528.77

TOTALES GENERALES > 9,008,996.23| 12,248,112.07 939,528.77




